
-0.20

-0.20

-0.20-0.10

-0.10

-0.100.00

0.00

0.000.10

0.10

0.100.20

0.20

0.20  

  

  2001h1

2001h1

2001h12002h1

2002h1

2002h12003h1

2003h1

2003h12004h1

2004h1

2004h12005h1

2005h1

2005h1date

date

dateAL

AL

ALAK

AK

AKAZ

AZ

AZAR

AR

ARCA

CA

CACO

CO

COCT

CT

CTDE

DE

DEDC

DC

DCAL - DC

AL - DC

AL - DC-0.20

-0.20

-0.20-0.10

-0.10

-0.100.00

0.00

0.000.10

0.10

0.100.20

0.20

0.20  

  

  2001h1

2001h1

2001h12002h1

2002h1

2002h12003h1

2003h1

2003h12004h1

2004h1

2004h12005h1

2005h1

2005h1date

date

dateFL

FL

FLGA

GA

GAHI

HI

HIID

ID

IDIL

IL

ILIN

IN

INIA

IA

IAKS

KS

KSKY

KY

KYFL - KY

FL - KY

FL - KY-0.20

-0.20

-0.20-0.10

-0.10

-0.100.00

0.00

0.000.10

0.10

0.100.20

0.20

0.20  

  

  2001h1

2001h1

2001h12002h1

2002h1

2002h12003h1

2003h1

2003h12004h1

2004h1

2004h12005h1

2005h1

2005h1date

date

dateLA

LA

LAME

ME

MEMD

MD

MDMA

MA

MAMI

MI

MIMN

MN

MNMS

MS

MSMO

MO

MOMT

MT

MTLA - MT

LA - MT

LA - MT-0.20

-0.20

-0.20-0.10

-0.10

-0.100.00

0.00

0.000.10

0.10

0.100.20

0.20

0.20  

  

  2001h1

2001h1

2001h12002h1

2002h1

2002h12003h1

2003h1

2003h12004h1

2004h1

2004h12005h1

2005h1

2005h1date

date

dateNE

NE

NENV

NV

NVNH

NH

NHNJ

NJ

NJNM

NM

NMNY

NY

NYNC

NC

NCND

ND

NDOH

OH

OHNE - OH

NE - OH

NE - OH-0.20

-0.20

-0.20-0.10

-0.10

-0.100.00

0.00

0.000.10

0.10

0.100.20

0.20

0.20  

  

  2001h1

2001h1

2001h12002h1

2002h1

2002h12003h1

2003h1

2003h12004h1

2004h1

2004h12005h1

2005h1

2005h1date

date

dateOK

OK

OKOR

OR

ORPA

PA

PARI

RI

RISC

SC

SCSD

SD

SDTN

TN

TNTX

TX

TXUT

UT

UTOK - UT

OK - UT

OK - UT-0.20

-0.20

-0.20-0.10

-0.10

-0.100.00

0.00

0.000.10

0.10

0.100.20

0.20

0.20  

  

  2001h1

2001h1

2001h12002h1

2002h1

2002h12003h1

2003h1

2003h12004h1

2004h1

2004h12005h1

2005h1

2005h1date

date

dateVT

VT

VTVA

VA

VAWA

WA

WAWV

WV

WVWI

WI

WIWY

WY

WYVT - WY

VT - WY

VT - WYState stock wealth growth rate
St

at
e 

st
oc

k 
w

ea
lth

 g
ro

w
th

 ra
te

State stock wealth growth rate


